
LOT 13 341 ESTATES S/D.

978-2795, WD 1430-2320, WD 1497-

TANKERSLEY DUSTIN TYLER/TANKERSLEY KAITLYN MARIE
2795 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-16-02952-113

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

13416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/22/2025 KS 0.96 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2

237,844
0

18,500
256,344

0
256,344

0
256,344
256,344

0

256,344

1497/2625 8/11/2023 WD Q V 03 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CABALLER ANA

TANKERSLEY DUSTIN T

1430/2320 2/12/2021 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARBY ROGERS COMPANY

CABALLER ANA
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LAND:1:1: 0.90 AC.

000048340 Mobile Home 10/04/2023

HX Base Yr

2795 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,160 113.5000 112.36 242,698 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2024 2,160 237,844

2,160 2,160 237,844

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=19,12] E72 S30 W72 N30 $
.

BAS
2024

72

30

72

30

0

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 520.00 80.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


